136  2009 Master Catalog 1.0 Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
Item # Description 1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
400-Series Coaxial Assemblies
CA4N002 N-Male to N-Female, 2ft 22.99 20.69 18.39 16.09 13.79
CA4N020 N-Male to N-Female, 20ft 32.99 29.69 26.39 23.09 19.79
CA4N025 N-Male to N-Female, 25ft 39.99 35.99 31.99 27.99 23.99
CA4N050 N-Male to N-Female, 50ft 49.99 44.99 39.99 34.99 29.99
CA4N075 N-Male to N-Female, 75ft 87.99 79.19 70.39 61.59 52.79
CA3N020 N-Male to N-Male, 20ft 29.99 26.99 23.99 20.99 17.99
CA3N025 N-Male to N-Male, 25ft 34.99 31.49 27.99 24.49 20.99
CA3N030 N-Male to N-Male, 30ft 54.99 49.49 43.99 38.49 32.99
CA3N040 N-Male to N-Male, 40ft 64.99 58.49 51.99 45.49 38.99
CA3N050 N-Male to N-Male, 50ft 47.99 43.19 38.39 33.59 28.79
CA3N075 N-Male to N-Male, 75ft 87.99 79.19 70.39 61.59 52.79
CA4RNPNM002 RP N Plug to N-Male, 2ft 21.99 19.79 17.59 15.39 13.19
CA4RNPRNP075  RP N Plug to RP N Plug, 75ft 89.99 82.79 75.59 68.39 61.19
CA4NMRSF020 RP-SMA Plug to N-Male, 20ft 34.99 31.49 27.99 24.49 20.99
CA4NMRSF025 RP-SMA Plug to N-Male, 25ft 39.99 35.99 31.99 27.99 23.99
CA4NMRSF030 RP-SMA Plug to N-Male, 30ft 44.99 40.49 35.99 31.49 26.99
CA4NMRSF050 RP-SMA Plug to N-Male, 50ft 49.99 44.99 39.99 34.99 29.99
CA4NMRSF075 RP-SMA Plug to N-Male, 75ft 87.99 79.19 70.39 61.59 52.79
CA4RTMRTF002  RP-TNC Jack to RP-TNC Plug, 2ft 21.99 19.79 17.59 15.39 13.19
CA4RTMRTF020  RP-TNC Jack to RP-TNC Plug, 20ft 44.99 40.49 35.99 31.49 26.99
CA4RTMRTF025  RP-TNC Jack to RP-TNC Plug, 25ft 49.99 44.99 39.99 34.99 29.99
CA4RTMRTF050  RP-TNC Jack to RP-TNC Plug, 50ft 69.99 62.99 55.99 48.99 41.99
CA4NMRTF020 RP-TNC Plug to N-Male, 20ft 39.99 35.99 31.99 27.99 23.99
CA4NMRTF025 RP-TNC Plug to N-Male, 25ft  39.99 35.99 31.99 27.99 23.99
CA4NMRTF050 RP-TNC Plug to N-Male, 50ft  49.99 44.99 39.99 34.99 29.99
CA4NMRTF075 RP-TNC Plug to N-Male, 75ft 84.99 78.19 71.39 64.59 57.79
CA4RTPRTP002  RP-TNC Plug to RP-TNC Plug, 2ft 21.99 19.79 17.59 15.39 13.19
CA4RTPRTP050  RP-TNC Plug to RP-TNC Plug, 50ft 44.99 43.19 41.39 38.24 33.74
CA4NMSM002  SMA Male to N-Male, 2ft 24.99 22.49 19.99 17.49 14.99
CA4NMSM025  SMA Male to N-Male, 25ft 49.99 44.99 39.99 34.99 29.99
600-Series Coaxial Assemblies
CA-6NMNM010 N-Male to N-Male, 10ft 52.00 46.80 41.60 36.40 31.20
CA-6NMNM025 N-Male to N-Male, 25ft  70.00 63.00 56.00 49.00 42.00
CA-6NMNM050 N-Male to N-Male, 50ft 100.00 92.00 84.00 76.00 68.00
CA-6NMNM075 N-Male to N-Male, 75ft 130.00 123.50 117.00 110.50 CALL
CA-6NMNM100 N-Male to N-Male, 100ft 160.00 152.00 144.00 136.00 CALL
900-Series Coaxial Assemblies
CC-9NMNF025 N-Male to N-Female, 25ft  556.00 500.40 444.80 389.20 CALL
CC-9NMNF050 N-Male to N-Female, 50ft 798.00 718.20 638.40 558.60 CALL
CC-9NMNF075 N-Male to N-Female, 75ft 1220.00 1098.00 976.00 854.00 CALL
CC-9NMNF100 N-Male to N-Female, 100ft 1550.00 1395.00 1240.00 1085.00 CALL
CC-9NMNM025 N-Male to N-Male, 25ft  556.00 500.40 444.80 389.20 CALL
CC-9NMNM050 N-Male to N-Male, 50ft 798.00 718.20 638.40 558.60 CALL
CC-9NMNM075 N-Male to N-Male, 75ft 1220.00 1098.00 976.00 854.00 CALL
CC-9NMNM100 N-Male to N-Male, 100ft 1550.00 1395.00 1240.00 1085.00 CALL
Attenuation and Avg. Power (20°C) Chart
100-Series Coaxial Cable
Frequency (MHz) Attenuation dB (100m / 100ft) Avg. Power (KW)
900 74.80 / 22.80 0.05